

GR 28/12

Order dated 11-03-15

Today is fixed for evidence. The accused Joydeb Rudra is on bail is present and other accused are on bail are absent today in court and represented by their Learned Advocate. No witness is turned up. Case is adjourned today. Issue summons upon CSW 1 to 3

Fix 01-07-15 for evidence.

Sd/-
Pabitra Sen
J.M 3rd Court,Bishnupur