

GR 28/2012

DATE 01.07.2015

All the 4 Accd. on bail are absent by a petition prays for time ground therein.

Hence considerer prays is allowed.

P.O. Is on leave Ld. J.M. 2nd. Court in-charge.

Fix 19.11.2015 for evidence.

Issue summon upon the C.S.W. 1 to 4.

Sd/

S.Roy

Ld. J.M. 3rd Court, Bishnupur