

GR28 of 2012 - R 1223 of 2014

05-03-2021 All the accused person are absent by petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C which is allowed.
No S/R. No Pws.
Hence the case is adjourned.
Fix 03-06-2021 for evidence of CSW 11.
Issue summon accordingly.

D/C

**Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Bishnupur**

**Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Bishnupur**